
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 EXPORT   

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 302789                     2907465

 104 N KOREA                                   5314                       76564

 105 CHINA                                    12317                      277795

 106 TAIWAN                                 2360953                    29042520

 107 MONGOL                                    2759                        5370

 108 HG KONG                                 184786                     1679889

 110 VIETNAM                                    504                       11063

 111 THAILND                                  31433                      453671

 112 SNGAPOR                                 133425                      875497

 113 MALYSIA                                  70329                      250227

 117 PHILPIN                                 293712                      366796

 118 INDNSIA                                   5681                       49728

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                         396

 122 MYANMAR                                      -                        2551

 123 INDIA                                        -                         378

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1170

 129 MACAO                                        -                         390

 130 AFGNSTN                                      -                      439154

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        6487

 135 BAHRAIN                                   2114                       27074

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                       41083

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       43303

 140 QATAR                                        -                       11161

 141 OMAN                                      2908                       38553

 143 ISRAEL                                    8493                       81949

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         747

 145 SYRIA                                        -                       83516

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       27108

 147 U ARB E                                  41908                      958002

 150 AZERBAI                                      -                        4299

 154 KYRGYZ                                       -                        4295

 155 TADZHIK                                 129128                      531163

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                        1911

 201 ICELAND                                      -                         332

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         884

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        6474

 204 DENMARK                                   1000                        7264

 205 U KING                                   17213                      240414

 206 IRELAND                                    267                         267

 207 NETHLDS                                   3102                       99877

 208 BELGIUM                                   1450                       19547

 210 FRANCE                                    3024                       91396

 213 GERMANY                                  16924                      153743

 215 SWITZLD                                   1300                       28069

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2354

 218 SPAIN                                     1434                        7267

 220 ITALY                                     2945                       58504

 223 POLAND                                       -                       30682

 224 RUSSIAN                                  33169                      213441

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        4946

 227 HUNGARY                                      -                        1228

 234 TURKEY                                       -                         518

 235 ESTONIA                                      -                         220

 236 LATVIA                                       -                        2183

 302 CANADA                                   21197                      229423

 304 USA                                     535807                     6196361

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        8087

 312 PANAMA                                    8113                       65188

 324 PRTRICO                                   4473                       11714

 407 PERU                                         -                         227

 409 CHILE                                     8192                      164573

 410 BRAZIL                                     250                       14790

 412 URUGUAY                                      -                       76841

 413 ARGENT                                     998                        7555

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                        1074

 509 MARITAN                                      -                        4742

 523 CANARY                                       -                        2758

 541 KENYA                                      486                         486

 551 S AFRCA                                   1374                       21682

 601 AUSTRAL                                   8525                      278770

 606 NEWZELD                                   5757                       38868

 612 FIJI                                       557                        4236

 620 GUAM                                     14535                      246179

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        2399
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1                                                               

 627 MARIANA                                   5950                       65428

 628 PALAU                                      329                        7960

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            26           5953          190          55231

 104 N KOREA        KL            17           3859          204          39193

 105 CHINA          KL           226          11259         2145         265055

 106 TAIWAN         KL          1949         721805        63097       13043774

 107 MONGOL         KL             4           2759           13           5370

 108 HG KONG        KL           458         119264         4554        1274834

 110 VIETNAM        KL             1            504           14          11063

 111 THAILND        KL           107          29793         1133         301170

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            99          48492         1233         461832

 113 MALYSIA        KL            90          70329          413         250227

 117 PHILPIN        KL            98          10394          918          83478

 118 INDNSIA        KL            17           5681          124          49508

 120 CAMBOD         KL             -              -           13            396

 122 MYANMAR        KL             -              -            3           2551

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            1            378

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            0            390

 131 NEPAL          KL             -              -            7           6487

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             5           2114           17           7958

 137 SU ARAB        KL             -              -            7           3765

 140 QATAR          KL             -              -           12           4006

 141 OMAN           KL             7           2908           85          38553

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            2           1332

 146 LEBANON        KL             -              -            5           1942

 147 U ARB E        KL            95          41908         1650         643607

 155 TADZHIK        KL             -              -           80           1219

 156 TURKMEN        KL             -              -          301           1911

 201 ICELAND        KL             -              -            0            332

 202 NORWAY         KL             -              -            0            884

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -           12           6474

 204 DENMARK        KL             0           1000           14           6965

 205 U KING         KL            61          17213          742         225308

 206 IRELAND        KL             0            267            0            267

 207 NETHLDS        KL            14           3102          230          97479

 208 BELGIUM        KL             9           1450           57          17811

 210 FRANCE         KL             8           2550          254          78502

 213 GERMANY        KL            41          16562          405         149863

 215 SWITZLD        KL             4           1300           60          23539

 217 PORTUGL        KL             -              -            0           2354

 218 SPAIN          KL            10           1434           40           7267

 220 ITALY          KL            11           2945          176          58504

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           31          30682

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -          189          41858

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            8           3768

 227 HUNGARY        KL             -              -            2           1228

 234 TURKEY         KL             -              -            1            518

 235 ESTONIA        KL             -              -            1            220

 236 LATVIA         KL             -              -           16           2183

 302 CANADA         KL           108          18888         1388         223704

 304 USA            KL          1372         302023        17950        3795888

 305 MEXICO         KL             -              -           25           8087

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -            5           3537

 324 PRTRICO        KL            22           4473           53          11714

 407 PERU           KL             -              -            0            227

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            6           3829

 410 BRAZIL         KL             1            250           41          14790

 413 ARGENT         KL             2            998           28           7555

 501 MOROCCO        KL             -              -            2           1074

 541 KENYA          KL             1            486            1            486

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            8           4424

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            34           6667          835         188307

 606 NEWZELD        KL            20           4369          117          31292

 612 FIJI           KL             2            557           10           2402

 620 GUAM           KL            32           5924          829         171645

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -           14           2399

 627 MARIANA        KL            37           5950          328          65428

 628 PALAU          KL             2            329           31           7960

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG        203510         296836      1892169        2852234

 104 N KOREA        KG           399           1455        10597          37371
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103                                                             

 105 CHINA          KG           294           1058         4155          12740

 106 TAIWAN         KG        647932        1639148      6747492       15998746

 108 HG KONG        KG         31369          65522       179519         405055

 111 THAILND        KG           600           1640        78870         152501

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         40300          84933       181690         413665

 117 PHILPIN        KG        122520         283318       122520         283318

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -           40            220

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -          990           1170

 130 AFGNSTN        KG             -              -       324000         439154

 135 BAHRAIN        KG             -              -        15640          19116

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -        30400          37318

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        35580          43303

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         5880           7155

 143 ISRAEL         KG          7600           8493        64100          80617

 144 JORDAN         KG             -              -          600            747

 145 SYRIA          KG             -              -        74780          83516

 146 LEBANON        KG             -              -        21550          25166

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -       195320         314395

 150 AZERBAI        KG             -              -         3700           4299

 154 KYRGYZ         KG             -              -         3700           4295

 155 TADZHIK        KG        115520         129128       473370         529944

 204 DENMARK        KG             -              -          100            299

 205 U KING         KG             -              -        77326          15106

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         2550           2398

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          600           1736

 210 FRANCE         KG         23000            474        95020          12894

 213 GERMANY        KG           360            362         1585           3880

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -         1477           4530

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         26500          33169       115690         171583

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          300           1178

 302 CANADA         KG          1000           2309         2300           5719

 304 USA            KG        101492         233784       986837        2400473

 312 PANAMA         KG          9000           8113        63513          61651

 409 CHILE          KG          9000           8192       162000         160744

 412 URUGUAY        KG             -              -        72000          76841

 509 MARITAN        KG             -              -         3700           4742

 523 CANARY         KG             -              -          984           2758

 551 S AFRCA        KG           400           1374         9583          17258

 601 AUSTRAL        KG           610           1858        24890          90463

 606 NEWZELD        KG           440           1388         2395           7576

 612 FIJI           KG             -              -          490           1834

 620 GUAM           KG          3790           8611        30060          74534

                                                                

10301                                                           

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           68           2443

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            539

 210 FRANCE         MT            23            474           91           2852

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1320

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2           3211

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


